
Nr. NAME rank nationality e-mail

1 Schinner, Dietmar col. AUT dietmar.schinner@bmlvs.gv.at

2 Philippe, Antoon maj. BEL Antoon.philippe@mil.be

3 Herman, Michel (IMS) civ. BEL M.HERMAN@hq.nato.int

4 Lub, Jacob   (NSA) BEL j.lub@nsa.nato.int

5 Gauthier, Claire civ. CAN Claire.gauthier@forces.gc.ca

6 Giljevic, Vera capt. CRO vera.giljevic@morh.hr

7 Pervan, Ivan ltc. CRO ivan.pervan@morh.hr

8 Horák, Roman civ. 
ing.CSc. CZE roman.horak@unob.cz

9 Zdenek, Kos civ. CZE kosz@army.cz

10 Flemming, Pedersen ltc. DK fkm@mil.dk

11 Yllera, Socorro civ. ESP sylleraf@oc.mde.es

12 Ruiz-Sumalla, José-Luis ltc. ESP jruisum@oc.mde.es

13 Spaseska, Cveta civ. FYROM cveta.spaseska@morm.gov.mk

14 Slavkovik, Jovica col. FYROM milanj@morm.gov.mk

15 Loesken, Holger maj. GER ska223@bundeswehr.org
loesken1@freenet.de

16 Drosos, Dimitrios ltc. GRE ddrosos@hotmail.com

17 Sidiropoulos, Theodoros br.gen. GRE ddrosos@hotmail.com

18 Prassakis, Zaxarias col. GRE ddrosos@hotmail.com

19 Bisanti, Giampiero capt. ITA bravogolf@libero.it  
ugppb.uppf.ter2@smd.difesa.it

20 Mezaka, Dita capt. LAT dita.mezaka@mil.lv

21 Kolite, Tamara LAT Tamara.Kolite@mod.gov.lv

22 Naruseviciene, Ina ltc. LIT inan@kam.lt

23 Coca, Gleb col. MOL xxgleb@yahoo.com

24 Bucatari, Vitalie col. MOL bucatari1967@yahoo.com

25 Huijs, Maurice CHAIRMAN col. MSc NLD, 
NTG FSG mjm.huijs.01@mindef.nl

26 Solem, John ltc. NOR jsolem@mil.no

27 Varela, José ltc. POR jvarela@sg.mdn.gov.pt

28 Iusan, Liviu capt. ROU iusanliviu@yahoo.com

29 Zitnik, Mateja SLO mateja.zitnik@mors.si

30 Ivancík, Radoslav ltc. SVK Radoslav.Ivancik@mil.sk
Radoslav.Ivancik@gmail.com

31 Dedic, Jozef capt. SVK Jozef.Dedic@mil.sk
DedicjJ77@gmail.com

32 Kosianchuk, Vitalii col. UKR vitalii-k@ukr.net

33 Baker, Beth civ. USA Beth.baker@dsca.mil

34 Adamczyk, Marek NTG FSG SO ltc. USA
ACT marek.adamczyk@act.nato.int


